

SPECIAL MEETING OF THE CITY COUNCIL CITY OF JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI June 9, 2022 AGENDA 6:00 PM

AGENDA ITEMS

- 1. RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI HONORING AND CELEBRATING BRANDON BROWN. (FOOTE)
- 2. RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI HONORING AND CELEBRATING CADET ELIZABETH HAWKINS. (FOOTE)
- 3. RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI HONORING AND CELEBRATING CADET RAVION LIGHTFOOT. (FOOTE)
- 4. RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI HONORING AND COMMENDING THE JIM HILL HIGH SCHOOL "MILLION DOLLAR CLUB" SCHOLARSHIP AWARDEES. (HARTLEY)
- 5. RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI ACKNOWLEDGING AND COMMENDING JIM HILL HIGH SCHOOL STAFF AND PRINCIPAL FOR A SUCCESSFUL 2021-2022 SCHOOL YEAR. (HARTLEY)

ANNOUNCEMENTS ADJOURNMENT